DATE
2/3/2022
2/4/2022
2/7/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/9/2022
2/10/2022
2/14/2022

COMPANY NAME

Builders Exchance

Tech Zone

Construct Connect

Five Seasons Landsacpe Management
Commercial Land Management Systems LLC
Brightview Landscapes

DR Lawncare

Five Seasons Landsacpe Management

Planholders List

PROJECT NAME: 2022 Highway Mowing

COMPANY LOCATION

7250 Poe Ave, Suite 410, Dayton, OH 45414
5C-1 VCS Nagar 1st Street, Coimbatore, TN 64102
3825 Edwards Rd, Ste 800, Cincinnati OH 45209
9886 Mink St SW, Reynoldsburg OH 43068

7693 Corporate Blvd, Plain City OH 43064

2240 Harper Road, Columbus, OH 43204

784 Township Road, Ashland OH 44805

590 N Wilson Road, Columbus OH 43204

CONTACT PERSON
Ashley Myers
Tech Zone

Morgan Stinson
Michael Kasas
Brandon Wright
Samantha Keeton
Dex Rogers

Randy Peters

EMAIL

amyers@bxohio.com
techzone@yvisualinfomedia.com
content@constructconnect.com
mkasas@fslm.com
Brandon@clmslandscapes.com
samantha.keeton@brightview.com

drlawncarellc3@gmail.com
rpeters@fsim.com

PHONE#
937-278-5723
347-480-1475
8500-364-2059
614-738-9972
614-329-0014
614-276-5500
419-632-4294
614-738-9982

FAX #

937-278-3843
347-480-1475
871-570-8187
614-738-9972
614-474-5631
614-576-5500
419-632-4294
614-738-9982



